© 2013 Siargo Ltd.
SIARGO MEMS FLOW SENSING PRODUCTS
MF5600 Series
MEMS Mass Flow Meters
User Manual (VA.3)
1 www.Siargo.com
MF5600 Series User Manual
RESTRICTION ON USE

12 www.Siargo.com
MF5600 Series User Manual
9. Customer Service and Order information
Siargo Ltd. is making every effort to ensure the quality of the products. In case of questions, and or
product supports, please contact customer service at the address listed below. We will respond your
request in a timely fashion and will work with you toward your complete satisfaction.
Customer service and all orders should be addressed to
For orders, please provide accurate and full post address. Siargo will not ship to P.O. Boxes or via a
third party.
For further information and updates, please visit www.Siargo.com.
    Siargo Ltd.
    2041 Mission College Blvd, Ste 250
    Santa Clara, CA 95054, USA
    Fax: +1(408)777-8091
    Email: Info@Siargo.com
    Http: //www.Siargo.com